PGCIL/R/E/23/00206 Online Receipt Patel Ishvar Bhai Raman Bhai VPO- Torda, Teh - Bhiloda	Date of Receipt : Language of Request : Gender :	
Patel Ishvar Bhai Raman Bhai		English
Bhai	C 1	
VPO- Torda Teh - Rhilada	Gender:	Male
vi 0- ioida, icii - biiiloda,	Distt - Aravalli, Gujarat, Pin	:383246
Gujarat	Country:	India
+91-6006138173	Mobile No. :	+91-6006138173
ishvarp010@gmail.com		
Rural	Education Status:	
No	Citizenship Status	Indian
10)	Mode of Payment	Payment Gateway
No(Normal)	Request Pertains to:	
Electricity Act 2003 has been India Ltd vide Book No 317 29 Jun 2019 (copy enclosed that the 765 KV D.C Banash through my property and the actually damaged will be pawas also handover to the ap Mr Prajapati). But the compof the above, may I request	en served to me by Power Grid and Ref No - WRTS-II/PLN). In the under reference Notificantha - Chittorgarh Transmisse compensation for the yield of the me. The necessary documented field officers (Mr Vivoensation has not been paid to you to intimate the time dura	d Corporation of I/TLC/B-C on dated ice, it was intimated ission Line will go component of iments in this regard wek Chaudhary and ime till date. In view tion for payment of
i II	shvarp010@gmail.com Rural No 10) No(Normal) Dear Sir, It is submitted that Electricity Act 2003 has been findia Ltd vide Book No 317 (29 Jun 2019 (copy enclosed that the 765 KV D.C Banasisthrough my property and the actually damaged will be pawas also handover to the apwar also handover to the apwar and the actually damaged will be pawar also handover to the apwar also	Help-6006138173 Mobile No.: Ishvarp010@gmail.com Rural Education Status: Citizenship Status Mode of Payment No(Normal) Request Pertains to: Dear Sir, It is submitted that a Notice No 9106 under sec Electricity Act 2003 has been served to me by Power Grindia Ltd vide Book No 317 and Ref No - WRTS-II/PLN 29 Jun 2019 (copy enclosed). In the under reference Notic that the 765 KV D.C Banaskantha - Chittorgarh Transmist through my property and the compensation for the yield executally damaged will be paid to me. The necessary documents also handover to the appointed field officers (Mr Viv Mr Prajapati). But the compensation has not been paid to the pending compensation to me and also the reason for exempensation.

1 of 1